
2016 Emery High School Boys Basketball Schedule

Tuesday, Nov. 22-  Emery @ Richfield- 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 2-  Emery VS Waterford (3A-2A Preview)- 10:00 AM

Saturday, Dec. 3-  Emery VS South Sevier (3A-2A Preview)- 7:30 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 6- Emery @ Green River- 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 9- Emery VS Millard- 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Dec. 14- Emery VS Delta- 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 16- Emery @ North Sanpete- 7:00 PM

Saturday, Dec. 17- Emery VS Carbon- 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Dec. 21- Emery VS Union- 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan. 4- Emery @ Beaver- 7:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 6- Emery VS Manti- 7:00 PM

Saturday, Jan. 7- Emery @ Carbon- 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan. 11- Emery @ Gunnison- 7:00 PM

Friday, Jan 13- Emery @ North Sevier- 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan. 18- Emery VS San Juan- 7:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 20- Emery VS Grand- 7:00 PM

Friday, Jan. 27- Emery @ Manti- 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Feb. 1- Emery VS Gunnison- 7:00 PM

Friday, Feb. 3- Emery VS North Sevier- 7:00 PM

Wednesday, Feb. 8- Emery @ San Juan- 7:00 PM

Friday, Feb. 10- Emery @ Grand- 7:00 PM


